Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Sunday, May 12, 2019

Novice Classical Ballet Solo 6yrs-7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
2 GRACE YU - VARIATION FROM MARCO SPADA p

1 PAIGE LAl 3

3 FELICIA LI 2

4 LILLIAN ZENG 1
Novice Classical Ballet Solo 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
5 (CXL) MARIA MAURO CXL
8 ADYSON TANG p

7 BIANCA DEROSE 3

6 CAILTYN YIP 2

9 KAYLEE FOESTE 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 14yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
10 LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE p

12 EMILY AND SOPHIE 3

13 JULIA AND ANGELINA 2

11 EMMALEE AND JAMIE 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Duo/Trio 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
14 ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE 2

15 EVITA AND MELANIE 1
Advanced Contemporary Duo/Trio 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
17 HANNAH & NIKKI 2

16 ZOE, KIRA, EMMA 1
Novice Contemporary Ballet Solo 5yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
18 HARWOOD BURNETT 1
Novice Demi - Character Solo 5yrs-6yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
22 MYLA LALLI p

19 PAIGE SEATH 3

21 ISLA SERGEANT 2

20 DAENAH MISA 1
Advanced Repertoire Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
23 PAQUITA 1
Intermediate Classical - Pointe Groups 14yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
25 EBB & FLOW 3

26 ORIENTAL ELEGANCE 2

24 MASQUERADE



Novice Demi - Character Groups 9yrs-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
28 THE TOY SHOP 2

27 IN THE FIELD 1
Novice Demi - Character Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
29 SPANISH DANCE MUSIC 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Duo/Trio 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
30 KYLEE AND ALY 2

31 CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
39 KAIA BENTALL-JENSEN p

33 GRACE ARDRON p

32 ETHAN COWDEN p

40 KYLEE MATHESON 3

36 ELLA DECOTEAU 2

34 AVALON CRASKE 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place

41 SANALI RATNAWEERA



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 2:20 PM

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio 1120

Entry Routine Name
20 DAENAH MISA
21 ISLA SERGEANT
18 HARWOOD BURNETT
4 LILLIAN ZENG
19 PAIGE SEATH
9 KAYLEE FOESTE
22 MYLA LALLI
CAILTYN YIP
FELICIA LI

1 PAIGE LAI



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 2:20 PM

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

31 CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
15 EVITA AND MELANIE

16 ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

17 HANNAH & NIKKI

11 EMMALEE AND JAMIE

13 JULIA AND ANGELINA

30 KYLEE AND ALY

12 EMILY AND SOPHIE

14 ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE

10 LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Sunday, May 12, 2019

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
46 KATE PAMPLIN p

43 MALEYNA MCQUILLAN p

42 SIENNA LAKOVIC p

45 ALICIA GARBUTT 3

47 LISA LI 2

44 TAELYN FALK 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
48 (MOVED) RACHEL LOUIE MOVED
Novice Classical Ballet Groups 9yrs-11yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
50 GRACE p

51 ESMERALDA PAS DE SIX 3

49 MAGNOLIAS 2

52 MINUETTO ALLEGRETTO 1
Intermediate Contemporary Solo 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
54 BAANI RAINA p

53 MEERA HANON p

55 BROOKLYN MACE 3

56 KAILI WESTERGARD 2

57 EASTON JESSON 1
Intermediate Contemporary Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
58 ARIEL PRIEBE 3

60 OLIVIA RUTTAN 2

59 MALIA BAKER 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
61 BUTTERFLY CONCERTO 2

62 FETE ROYALE 1
Advanced Contemporary Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
63 MADELYN CAVASIN 1
Advanced Demi - Character Solo 11yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
65 ANNA RIDLEY 2

64 JOCELYN LY 1
Intermediate Modern Duo/Trio 15yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
67 OLIVIA AND MADELINE 2

66 MEGAN AND SABRINA



Novice Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
69 ISABELLA TANDOC p

68 CASSIE CORREA 3

71 MICHELLE JANGULA 2

70 MELIKA LAKUSTA 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 12yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
73 VIVACE 2

72 MIDSUMMER'S NIGHT DREAM 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
74 MELODIOUS 1
Novice Classical Ballet Solo 8yrs-9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
77 CECILIA CHEN - VARIATION FROM PAQUITA p

76 ABIGAIL HARVEY p

75 LOUISE YAO - VARIATION FROM DIABLE A QUATRO p

78 CHARLOTTE CLARK 3

79 JOANNA FU 2

80 STELLA WALLE-JENSEN 1



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 5:15 pm

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio 1120

Entry Routine Name

80 STELLA WALLE-JENSEN
70 MELIKA LAKUSTA

20 DAENAH MISA

21 ISLA SERGEANT

79 JOANNA FU

18 HARWOOD BURNETT
78 CHARLOTTE CLARK

71 MICHELLE JANGULA

68 CASSIE CORREA

77 CECILIA CHEN - VARIATION FROM PAQUITA



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Sunday, May 12, 2019

Intermediate Contemporary Ballet Solo 15yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
81 MEGAN FILIATRAULT 3

82 NATALIE QUIRING 2

83 CAITLIN KEMBLE 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 15yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
87 (CXL) SERENA DUDLEY - TALISMAN CXL
90 (CXL) AMEIA MIKULA-NOBLE - COPPELIA ACT IlI CXL
88 EMILY MOLLET - PAQUITA p

85 LORENA MORISSETTE - SLEEPING BEAUTY AURORA ACT Il p

84 CARTER HAYES - TALISMAN 3

86 ROBYNN DANIELSKI - SATANELLA 2

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA 1
Advanced Interpretive Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
91 AMANDA YAO 1
Advanced Interpretive Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
92 ABBY TOEWS p

95 GALLENI STTEFANIDIS 3

94 THERESA VAN DEN BOER 2

93 OLIVIA JALANDOON 1
Novice Demi - Character Solo 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
98 ALEXANDRIA SPORER 3

96 MONICA MA 2

97 MYANN BUENO 1
Novice Demi - Character Solo 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
99 CADEN FRANK p

101 OLIVIA CIKES 3

102 SARAH STOCCO 2

100 CADENCE KELLY 1
Advanced Variation Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
105 (CXL) KATHERINE KOH - NAPOLI CXL
108 (CXL) KIRA BRYSON - TALISMAN CXL
110 DOREEN FEIZ-GISELE PAS DE DEUX p

107 CHLOE DICKSON - CUPID p

103 KARA WONG - VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA p

106 ALEXIS CANNON - SLEEPING BEAUTY 3

104 MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM TALISMAN 2

109 CAITLIN SMART - KITRI 1
Novice Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
112 AFRICA 2

111

LET IT GO



Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 11yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
114 ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS 3

115 PETITE POLKA 2

113 THE ROSE 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
116 LES PETITS RIENS 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
117 (CXL) ANTONIA HINTA - TALISMAN CXL
119 NATALIE PHANG - AWAKENING OF THE FLORA 2

118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA 1
Novice Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
120 CARA, ADDISYN AND ISLA 1
Novice Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
121 HANNASOFIA AND SASHA 3

122 JANAIS AND JULIA 2

123 SOPHIE AND SASHA 1
Novice Classical Ballet Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
124 YOU DON'T OWN ME 1
Advanced Interpretive Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place

125 ELECTRIC ARC



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 8:25 pm

Novice Solo/Duo/Trio 1120

Novice Groups

1600

Entry
120
80
70
20
21
123
79
97
18
78

Routine Name

CARA, ADDISYN AND ISLA
STELLA WALLE-JENSEN
MELIKA LAKUSTA
DAENAH MISA

ISLA SERGEANT
SOPHIE AND SASHA
JOANNA FU

MYANN BUENO
HARWOOD BURNETT
CHARLOTTE CLARK

Entry
52
111
112
49
124
27
29
51
28
50

Routine Name
MINUETTO ALLEGRETTO
LET IT GO

AFRICA

MAGNOLIAS

YOU DON'T OWN ME

IN THE FIELD

SPANISH DANCE MUSIC
ESMERALDA PAS DE SIX
THE TOY SHOP

GRACE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 8:25 pm

Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250

Entry Routine Name

34 AVALON CRASKE

83 CAITLIN KEMBLE

36 ELLA DECOTEAU

40 KYLEE MATHESON

82 NATALIE QUIRING

39 KAIA BENTALL-JENSEN
81 MEGAN FILIATRAULT
41 SANALI RATNAWEERA
32 ETHAN COWDEN

33 GRACE ARDRON

Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name

74 MELODIOUS

24 MASQUERADE

113 THE ROSE

115 PETITE POLKA

72 MIDSUMMER'S NIGHT DREAM
114 ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS

26 ORIENTAL ELEGANCE

73 VIVACE

116 LES PETITS RIENS

25 EBB & FLOW



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 12 @ 8:25 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
44
109

104

63
47
91
64
93
94
106

Routine Name
TAELYN FALK
CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

MADELYN CAVASIN

LISA LI

AMANDA YAO

JOCELYN LY

OLIVIA JALANDOON

THERESA VAN DEN BOER

ALEXIS CANNON - SLEEPING BEAUTY

Entry Routine Name

31 CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
15 EVITA AND MELANIE

16 ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

17 HANNAH & NIKKI

11 EMMALEE AND JAMIE

13 JULIA AND ANGELINA

30 KYLEE AND ALY

12 EMILY AND SOPHIE

14 ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE

10 LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Monday, May 13, 2019

Novice Demi - Character Solo 7yrs-8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
127 MADISON ROY - TINKERBELL p

126 ANASTASYA SHOKINA - MUSIC BOX BALLERINA 3

128 RYANNA HORST 2

129 RAINE SAWATZKY 1
Novice Contemporary Solo 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
130 KIRA BREWER CLOWES 1
Novice Contemporary Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
131 ISIS PHARE 1
Intermediate Contemporary Duo/Trio 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
132 KAIDA AND AMANDA 1
Intermediate Contemporary Duo/Trio 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
133 CARSON AND LILY 2

134 HAILEY,ANNA,KATIA 1
Intermediate Modern Solo 8yrs-9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
135 ANGHELIKKI STTEFANIDIS 2

136 ANASTASIA PAYNE 1
Novice Demi - Character Duo/Trio 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
137 HANA, DANIELLA, AND PAIGE 1
Novice Demi - Character Duo/Trio 11yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
138 SYDNEY AND SOPHIE 2

139 ELLE & MADELINE 1
Novice Interpretive Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
140 ALYSSA BORTHWICK 2

141 AMELIA SEEL 1
Novice Variation Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
142 PALOMA WESTLING - VARIATION FROM PAQUITA 1
Novice Variation Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
143 ISABELLA DY - PAQUITA VARIATION 5 1
Novice Classical Ballet Groups 7yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place

144

ROSE MAIDENS



Novice Classical Ballet Groups 7yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
147 TIK-TAK POLKA 3

146 FIELD OF FLOWERS 2

145 BUTTERFLY WALTZ 1
Novice Classical Ballet Groups 9yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
148 GAITE PARISIENNE 1
Advanced Contemporary Ballet Groups 13yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
149 MIGRATION 2

150 METAMORPHOSIS 1
Novice Interpretive Groups 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
151 ACTION & REACTION 1
Novice Modern Groups 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
152 EMERALDS 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
159 HELENA AYAS-VARIATION LA BAYADERE p

157 MALIYAH MAO p

154 MEGAN COLLINS p

153 ISABELLE STEWART p

155 CHARLEEN CHIU 3

156 GRACE QIU 2

158 GEMMA RITCHIE 1



Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150

Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 11:00 am

Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250

Entry
59
57
158
56
156
155
55
60
58
154

Routine Name
MALIA BAKER
EASTON JESSON
GEMMA RITCHIE
KAILI WESTERGARD
GRACE QlU
CHARLEEN CHIU
BROOKLYN MACE
OLIVIA RUTTAN
ARIEL PRIEBE
MEGAN COLLINS

Entry
34
83
36
40
82
39
81
41
32
33

Routine Name
AVALON CRASKE
CAITLIN KEMBLE
ELLA DECOTEAU
KYLEE MATHESON
NATALIE QUIRING
KAIA BENTALL-JENSEN
MEGAN FILIATRAULT
SANALI RATNAWEERA
ETHAN COWDEN
GRACE ARDRON

Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry
74
24
113
115
72
114
26
73
116
25

Routine Name
MELODIOUS
MASQUERADE

THE ROSE

PETITE POLKA
MIDSUMMER'S NIGHT DREAM
ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS
ORIENTAL ELEGANCE
VIVACE

LES PETITS RIENS

EBB & FLOW



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Monday, May 13, 2019

Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
165 LEYA DE BRUYN p

161 ANGELINA UMEZUKI p

160 SHOSHANA POLLOCK 3

162 SOFIA CICCI 3

164 NOOSHA SHAHRIARI 2

163 SWARNA RAJA 1
Intermediate Contemporary Solo 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
166 (CXL) ZAYA COLE CXL
167 ELLIE SCANLAN 2

168 ANNA ROBINSON 1
Intermediate Contemporary Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
171 KATIA HWANG 3

169 CARSON KELLER 2

170 HAILEY WONG 1
Intermediate Variation Solo 11yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
175 MAEVE DEWAR - PAQUITA VARIATION p

172 KAILI WESTERGARD - BLUEBIRD p

174 SARAH LIAO - PAQUITA VARIATION 3

173 EASTON JESSON - SWAN LAKE 2

176 OLIVIA RUTTAN 1
Advanced Contemporary Solo 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
182 (CXL) JORDYN MCRITCHIE CXL
180 KATIE MCMANUS p

177 KAITLYN LA VIGNE p

179 RACHEL WEBER 3

181 RACHEL MURRAY 2

178 JENAYA LIAW 1
Intermediate Modern Groups 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
184 UMASHA 2

183 ROCKELBELS CANON 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Groups 14yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
185 PAS DES EVENTAILS p

188 CONCERTO 3

187 CLASSICAL SYMPHONY 2

186 AT LONG LAST 1



Advanced Variation Solo 14yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
196 TATIANA MOLDOWAN - LA FILLE DU PHARAON - 3RD RIVER p

195 LUCIE PRICE - NAPOLI VARIATION p

192 PRIYA SHIVHARE - VARIATION FROM LE CORSAIRE p

191 LILY DOLL - VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA p

190 AKIKO MULDER - VARIATION FROM LA BAYADERE p

189 LUCIE PRICE - FAIRY DOLL 3

193 ARIANNA SAVADY - LAURENCIA 2

194 ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND RIVER 1
Intermediate Demi-Character Groups 15yrs-16yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
199 (CXL) A STEP BACK CXL
197 FUNNY HONEY 2

198

FORET MALEFIQUE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 2:00 pm

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150

Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250

Entry Routine Name

59 MALIA BAKER

57 EASTON JESSON
158 GEMMA RITCHIE
56 KAILI WESTERGARD
156 GRACE QIU

155 CHARLEEN CHIU
55 BROOKLYN MACE
60 OLIVIA RUTTAN
58 ARIEL PRIEBE
176 OLIVIA RUTTAN

Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name

74 MELODIOUS

183 ROCKELBELS CANON

184 UMASHA

24 MASQUERADE

113 THE ROSE

115 PETITE POLKA

72 MIDSUMMER'S NIGHT DREAM
198 FORET MALEFIQUE

114 ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS

26 ORIENTAL ELEGANCE

Entry
34
83
168
36
170
40
169
82
171
39

Routine Name
AVALON CRASKE
CAITLIN KEMBLE
ANNA ROBINSON
ELLA DECOTEAU
HAILEY WONG
KYLEE MATHESON
CARSON KELLER
NATALIE QUIRING
KATIA HWANG
KAIA BENTALL-JENSEN



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 2:00 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
44
109

104

63
47
91
64
93
94
106

Routine Name
TAELYN FALK
CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM

TALISMAN

MADELYN CAVASIN

LISA LI

AMANDA YAO

JOCELYNLY

OLIVIA JALANDOON

THERESA VAN DEN BOER

ALEXIS CANNON - SLEEPING BEAUTY

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
178
181

194

163
193
179
189
164
177

190

Routine Name
JENAYA LIAW
RACHEL MURRAY

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND

RIVER

SWARNA RAJA

ARIANNA SAVADY - LAURENCIA
RACHEL WEBER

LUCIE PRICE - FAIRY DOLL
NOOSHA SHAHRIARI

KAITLYN LA VIGNE

AKIKO MULDER - VARIATION FROM LA
BAYADERE

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
31
15
16
17
11
13
30
12
14
10

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE

JULIA AND ANGELINA

KYLEE AND ALY

EMILY AND SOPHIE
ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE
LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry
62
186
187
61
125
188
150
149
185
23

Routine Name

FETE ROYALE

AT LONG LAST
CLASSICAL SYMPHONY
BUTTERFLY CONCERTO
ELECTRIC ARC
CONCERTO
METAMORPHOSIS
MIGRATION

PAS DES EVENTAILS
PAQUITA



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Monday, May 13, 2019

Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
200 MALIA BELL 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Solo 14yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
205 ALIA KHAN p

204 JULIA LITTLE p

203 ZOE DERRHEIM 3
201 LILY DOLL 2

202 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 11yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
210 KATE MCDONNELL p

206 RYLEE MASON p
208 GABRIELA GARBUTT 3
209 CHARLOTTE CLAYTON 2
207 EVA KRISHNAMURTI 1
Intermediate Modern Solo 13yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
214 MEGAN FILIATRAULT p
213 ZAYA COLE 3
212 SAIYA MANN 2

21 GRACE ARMSTRONG 1
Advanced Variation Solo 14yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
220 (CXL) ZOE SATO-CHIN - LA SYLPHIDE CXL
217 MAYA RINK - FLAMES OF PARIS VARIATION p
216 STELLA WESTLING - VARIATION (FLORA) FROM AWAKENING p

215 BRIELLE BRUBACHER - GISELLE p

221 SWARNA RAJA - PAQUITA 3

219 LUCIE PRICE - LE JARDINE ANIME 2
218 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM RAYMONDA 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 9yrs-10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
224 GRACE p
222 THE TANGO 3
225 AUTUMN 2
223 FRONTIER 1
Intermediate Modern Groups 14yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
226 HURT ME 2
227 MMIWG 1
Advanced Contemporary - Pointe Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place

228

CHECKMATE



Advanced Contemporary Groups 15yrs-17yrs A

Entry
231
229
230
232

Routine Name
HERO

GAIA'S SORROWS
WE WILL FAIL
THE STAIRWELL

Place

- N W



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 4:40 pm

Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150

Entry
59
57
158
207
56
156
209
155
55
60

Routine Name
MALIA BAKER
EASTON JESSON
GEMMA RITCHIE
EVA KRISHNAMURTI
KAILI WESTERGARD
GRACE QIU
CHARLOTTE CLAYTON
CHARLEEN CHIU
BROOKLYN MACE
OLIVIA RUTTAN

Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry
223
227
225
74
183
184
222
24
113
115

Routine Name
FRONTIER
MMIWG
AUTUMN
MELODIOUS
ROCKELBELS CANON
UMASHA

THE TANGO
MASQUERADE
THE ROSE
PETITE POLKA

Entry
34
83
168
36
170
211
40
169
212
213

Routine Name
AVALON CRASKE
CAITLIN KEMBLE
ANNA ROBINSON
ELLA DECOTEAU
HAILEY WONG
GRACE ARMSTRONG
KYLEE MATHESON
CARSON KELLER
SAIYA MANN

ZAYA COLE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 4:40 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry Routine Name

200 MALIA BELL

44 TAELYN FALK

109 CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

104 MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

63 MADELYN CAVASIN

47 LISA LI

91 AMANDA YAO

64 JOCELYN LY

93 OLIVIA JALANDOON

94 THERESA VAN DEN BOER

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

178 JENAYA LIAW

181 RACHEL MURRAY

218 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

194 ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

163 SWARNA RAJA

202 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY

193 ARIANNA SAVADY - LAURENCIA

201 LILY DOLL

179 RACHEL WEBER

189 LUCIE PRICE - FAIRY DOLL

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry Routine Name

31 CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
15 EVITA AND MELANIE

16 ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

17 HANNAH & NIKKI

11 EMMALEE AND JAMIE

13 JULIA AND ANGELINA

30 KYLEE AND ALY

12 EMILY AND SOPHIE

14 ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE

10 LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry Routine Name

232 THE STAIRWELL

230 WE WILL FAIL

62 FETE ROYALE

186 AT LONG LAST

229 GAIA'S SORROWS

228 CHECKMATE

187 CLASSICAL SYMPHONY
61 BUTTERFLY CONCERTO
231 HERO

125 ELECTRIC ARC



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Monday, May 13, 2019

Intermediate Variation Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
234.5 ANNEKA TRACEY-AURORA p
234.25 BELLA HAN-CUPID p

233 CLAIRE HUTTON-COPPELIA 3
234.75 FAITH MILLARD-BLUE BIRD 2

234 MIA RIDDALL - VARIATION 2 FROM AWAKENING OF FLORA 1
Intermediate Variation Solo 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
237 HANNAH BOCHMANN - LILAC FAIRY 3

236 NATALIE QUIRING - VARIATION FROM CHOPINIANA 2

235 ANNA ROBINSON - ESMERALDA 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
239 (CXL) SERENA DUDLEY - PHARAOHS DAUGHTER CXL
240 PAIGE DIGGLE-LES SYLPHIDES 2

238 LORENA MORISSETTE - DON QUIXOTE 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
241 KIMMIE POWELL 3

243 TAYLOR CORBEIL 2

242 MARLO RITCHIE 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
244 MONICA MAIA 1
Accelerated Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
246 (CXL) ZEBEE VAN DEN BOER CXL
245 HAILEY CHAN 1
Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
248 CALLEA SAVADY 2

247 EMMA TOMLINSON 1
Advanced Modern Solo 14yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
250 EIRINI SMITH 3
249 LUCIE PRICE 2

251 COLBY MACKENZIE 1
Intermediate Modern Solo 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
253 HANNAH BOCHMANN p
254 KYLIE HOLLADAY 3
255 MADDY SPEILMAN 2

252 OLIVIA REID 1



Intermediate Contemporary Ballet Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
257 ONSET 2
256 TOCCATA 1

Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
258 HIGH SOCIETY 2
259 THE SIREN CALL 1

Advanced Contemporary Groups 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
260 THE LOLLYGAG RAG 1

Advanced Contemporary Groups 14yrs-16yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
263 SUBSIDENCE p
261 MY MEMORY 3
264 QUEEN 2
262 GROWN UNKNOWN 1

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
266 HAILEY CHAN p
267 MICHELLA O'BRIAN 3
268 SABINA NELSON 2
265 BELLE SHIER 1

Accelerated Pas de Deux 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE 1

Adult Pas de Deux 19-29

Entry Routine Name Place
271 (CXL) ZOE AND BRADLEY CXL
270 MADELEINE AND GABRIEL 2

272 ALLELUH AND BRAEDEN 1

Adult Demi - Character Solo 30 & Over

Entry Routine Name Place
273 (CXL) BARBARA BELL CXL



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 7:45 pm

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150

Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250

Entry
59
57
158
207
56
156
209
155
55
60

Routine Name
MALIA BAKER
EASTON JESSON
GEMMA RITCHIE
EVA KRISHNAMURTI
KAILI WESTERGARD
GRACE QIU
CHARLOTTE CLAYTON
CHARLEEN CHIU
BROOKLYN MACE
OLIVIA RUTTAN

Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry
223
227
225
74
183
184
222
24
259
113

Routine Name
FRONTIER
MMIWG
AUTUMN
MELODIOUS
ROCKELBELS CANON
UMASHA

THE TANGO
MASQUERADE
THE SIREN CALL
THE ROSE

Entry
34
235
83
168
36
170
211
40
169
212

Routine Name
AVALON CRASKE
ANNA ROBINSON - ESMERALDA
CAITLIN KEMBLE
ANNA ROBINSON
ELLA DECOTEAU
HAILEY WONG
GRACE ARMSTRONG
KYLEE MATHESON
CARSON KELLER
SAIYA MANN



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 7:45 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry Routine Name

200 MALIA BELL

44 TAELYN FALK

109 CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

104 MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

63 MADELYN CAVASIN

47 LISA LI

91 AMANDA YAO

64 JOCELYN LY

93 OLIVIA JALANDOON

94 THERESA VAN DEN BOER

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry Routine Name

178 JENAYA LIAW

181 RACHEL MURRAY

251 COLBY MACKENZIE

218 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

194 ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

163 SWARNA RAJA

249 LUCIE PRICE

202 ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY

193 ARIANNA SAVADY - LAURENCIA

201 LILY DOLL

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry Routine Name

31 CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
15 EVITA AND MELANIE

16 ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

17 HANNAH & NIKKI

11 EMMALEE AND JAMIE

13 JULIA AND ANGELINA

30 KYLEE AND ALY

12 EMILY AND SOPHIE

14 ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE

10 LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry Routine Name

232 THE STAIRWELL

230 WE WILL FAIL

62 FETE ROYALE

186 AT LONG LAST

229 GAIA'S SORROWS
262 GROWN UNKNOWN
260 THE LOLLYGAG RAG
264 QUEEN

228 CHECKMATE

187 CLASSICAL SYMPHONY



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 13 @ 7:45 pm

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 4150

Entry Routine Name

269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE

265 BELLE SHIER

268 SABINA NELSON

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA
118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA
267 MICHELLA O'BRIAN

247 EMMA TOMLINSON

86 ROBYNN DANIELSKI - SATANELLA
84 CARTER HAYES - TALISMAN
248 CALLEA SAVADY

LORENA MORISSETTE - SLEEPING BEAUTY

85 AURORA ACT Ill



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Accelerated Variation Solo 12yrs-13yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
276 (CXL) ZEBEE VAN DEN BOER - RAYMONDA CXL
281 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - KITRI p
278 CALLEA SAVADY - DON QUIXOTE p

277 NATALIE MARTIN - KITRI p
275 BELLE SHIER - SWAN LAKE - PAS DE TROIS p
279 SABINA NELSON-RAYMONDA 3
280 MICHELLA O'BRIAN-FAIRY DOLL 2

274 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - LA ESMERALDA 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 9yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
284 GRACE AND SARAH 3
283 AYLA AND CONAMI 2
282 ANNALU AND NOEL 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 12yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
287 ASHLEY AND HANNAH 3
285 KYANNA AND LIVIA 2
286 MAYA & OLIVIA 1

Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
287.5 RACHEL LOUIE 1

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
290 (CXL) ZOE SATO-CHIN CXL
289 PRIYA SHIVHARE 3

288 AKIKO MULDER 2

291 MADELINE SIMPSON

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
292 EVITA TENG 1

Intermediate Demi - Character Duo/Trio 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
293 BONNIE AND JORJA 2
294 GABRIELLA AND MARLOWE 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
296 LINDEN FORD p
295 CHIARA GO p
299 MADELINE LY 3
297 MIA KERTON-SANKER 2
298 MAKAYLA TOMKO 1



Advanced Variation Solo 15yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
305 SOPHIE THANASACK - COPPELIA VARIATION p

304 JULIA LITTLE -SWAN LAKE PAS DE TROIS 1ST VARIATION p

303 LYNDSAY WESTALL - DON QUIXOTE p

302 EIRINI SMITH - LA FILLE MAL GARDEE 3

300 HAYLEY ADAMS - SLEEPING BEAUTY 2

301 ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Groups 7yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
306 PRETTY AND PEPPY 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 8yrs-9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
307 SPRING FAIRIES 2

308 WE ARE PIRATES 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Groups 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
309 JEWELS 2

310 MAMBO 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
311 A GRAND WALTZ 2

312 INTACT



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 11:10 am

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150 Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

59 MALIA BAKER 34 AVALON CRASKE

57 EASTON JESSON 235 ANNA ROBINSON - ESMERALDA
158 GEMMA RITCHIE 83 CAITLIN KEMBLE

207 EVA KRISHNAMURTI 168 ANNA ROBINSON
298 MAKAYLA TOMKO 36 ELLA DECOTEAU

56 KAILI WESTERGARD 170 HAILEY WONG

156 GRACE QlU 211 GRACE ARMSTRONG
209 CHARLOTTE CLAYTON 40 KYLEE MATHESON
155 CHARLEEN CHIU 169 CARSON KELLER
297 MIA KERTON-SANKER 212 SAIYA MANN
Intermediate Duo/Trio 2400 Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

134 HAILEY ,ANNA,KATIA 223 FRONTIER

286 MAYA & OLIVIA 227 MMIWG

133 CARSON AND LILY 225 AUTUMN

294 GABRIELLA AND MARLOWE 74 MELODIOUS

66 MEGAN AND SABRINA 183 ROCKELBELS CANON
282 ANNALU AND NOEL 184 UMASHA

293 BONNIE AND JORJA 308 WE ARE PIRATES
283 AYLA AND CONAMI 222 THE TANGO

67 OLIVIA AND MADELINE 24 MASQUERADE

132 KAIDA AND AMANDA 259 THE SIREN CALL

113 THE ROSE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 11:10 am

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
200
44
109

104

63
47
91
64
93
94

Routine Name

MALIA BELL

TAELYN FALK

CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM

TALISMAN

MADELYN CAVASIN

LISA LI

AMANDA YAO

JOCELYN LY

OLIVIA JALANDOON
THERESA VAN DEN BOER

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
178
181
292
251
301

218
287.5
194

300
163

Routine Name

JENAYA LIAW

RACHEL MURRAY

EVITA TENG

COLBY MACKENZIE

ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE

ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

RACHEL LOUIE

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

HAYLEY ADAMS - SLEEPING BEAUTY
SWARNA RAJA

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
31
15
16
17
11
13
30
12
14
10

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE

JULIA AND ANGELINA

KYLEE AND ALY

EMILY AND SOPHIE
ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE
LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry
232
230
62
310
186
229
262
260
264
228

Routine Name

THE STAIRWELL
WE WILL FAIL

FETE ROYALE
MAMBO

AT LONG LAST
GAIA'S SORROWS
GROWN UNKNOWN
THE LOLLYGAG RAG
QUEEN
CHECKMATE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 11:10 am

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 4150

Entry Routine Name

269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE

265 BELLE SHIER

268 SABINA NELSON

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA

118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA

267 MICHELLA O'BRIAN

247 EMMA TOMLINSON

86 ROBYNN DANIELSKI - SATANELLA
274 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - LA ESMERALDA
280 MICHELLA O'BRIAN-FAIRY DOLL

279 SABINA NELSON-RAYMONDA



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Advanced Variation Solo 10yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
314 (CXL) ALICIA HINOJOSA - VARIATION FROM PAQUITA CXL
313 KYLIE SERGEANT - PAQUITA 3

315 OLIVIA JALANDOON - PAQUITA 2

316 MALIA BELL - VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE 1
Advanced Variation Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
320 (CXL) BROOKELYN SANDERSON - GAMZATTI CXL
319 LYNDSAY WESTALL - TALISMAN p

321 AUDREY SALEKEN - GISELLE 3

317 ZOE DERRHEIM - WALPURGISNACHT 2

318 EIRINI SMITH - APPEARANCE OF KITRI 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 8yrs-9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
327 SOHA GREWAL p

323 ALIYA LEVITT p

322 TEAGAN SERGEANT p

324 AVALON YOUNG 3

326 ELLA XIONG 2

325 ARIEL CAI 1
Intermediate Interpretive Solo 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
328 AERIN CHOW 1
Intermediate Interpretive Solo 11yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
331 KYANNA SECORD 3

329 LIVIA TONG 2

330 AINSLEY ZENOWSKI 1
Intermediate Interpretive Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
332 MIRIANA WILSON 1
Intermediate Interpretive Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
333 KADIA KINDERSLEY 1
Intermediate Contemporary - Pointe Solo 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
334 BROOKLYN MACE 1
Intermediate Contemporary - Pointe Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place

335

KYLEE MATHESON



Advanced Interpretive Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
336 KATHERINE KOH 3

338 TAELYN FALK 2

337 ALLELUH ANOLIN 1
Advanced Interpretive Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
339 SWARNA RAJA 1
Advanced Interpretive Solo 17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
340 MELANIE CHEUNG 1
Advanced Modern Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
341 MADELYN CAVASIN 1
Advanced Modern Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
342 CHLOE DICKSON 1
Intermediate Demi-Character Groups 10yrs-11yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
344 LONELY NUMBER ONE 3

343 PURE IMAGINATION 2

345 THE CHOICE 1
Intermediate Contemporary Groups 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
347 BELIEVE 2

346 DOG DAYS 1
Advanced Modern Groups 14yrs-16yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
349 LOST TO WHOM WE ARE 3

350 BREATHE 2

348 CROWS 1
Accelerated Classical - Pointe Groups 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
352 COPPELIA'S FRIENDS 2

351 POINT(E) MADE



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 2:05 pm

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150 Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

59 MALIA BAKER 34 AVALON CRASKE

57 EASTON JESSON 235 ANNA ROBINSON - ESMERALDA
158 GEMMA RITCHIE 83 CAITLIN KEMBLE

330 AINSLEY ZENOWSKI 168 ANNA ROBINSON
325 ARIEL CAI 36 ELLA DECOTEAU

207 EVA KRISHNAMURTI 170 HAILEY WONG

298 MAKAYLA TOMKO 211 GRACE ARMSTRONG
56 KAILI WESTERGARD 335 KYLEE MATHESON
156 GRACE QlU 40 KYLEE MATHESON
326 ELLA XIONG 169 CARSON KELLER
Intermediate Duo/Trio 2400 Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

134 HAILEY ,ANNA,KATIA 345 THE CHOICE

286 MAYA & OLIVIA 346 DOG DAYS

133 CARSON AND LILY 223 FRONTIER

294 GABRIELLA AND MARLOWE 227 MMIWG

66 MEGAN AND SABRINA 225 AUTUMN

282 ANNALU AND NOEL 74 MELODIOUS

293 BONNIE AND JORJA 347 BELIEVE

283 AYLA AND CONAMI 183 ROCKELBELS CANON
67 OLIVIA AND MADELINE 184 UMASHA

132 KAIDA AND AMANDA 308 WE ARE PIRATES

222 THE TANGO



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 2:05 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
337
316
200
44
109

104

315
63
338
341
47
91

Routine Name

ALLELUH ANOLIN

MALIA BELL - VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE
MALIA BELL

TAELYN FALK

CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

OLIVIA JALANDOON - PAQUITA
MADELYN CAVASIN

TAELYN FALK

MADELYN CAVASIN

LISA LI

AMANDA YAO

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
178
181
292
340
251
301

218

287.5
339

194

300

Routine Name

JENAYA LIAW

RACHEL MURRAY

EVITA TENG

MELANIE CHEUNG

COLBY MACKENZIE

ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE

ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

RACHEL LOUIE
SWARNA RAJA

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

HAYLEY ADAMS - SLEEPING BEAUTY

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
31
15
16
17
11
13
30
12
14
10

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE

JULIA AND ANGELINA

KYLEE AND ALY

EMILY AND SOPHIE
ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE
LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry
232
230
348
62
310
186
229
262
260
264

Routine Name

THE STAIRWELL
WE WILL FAIL
CROWS

FETE ROYALE
MAMBO

AT LONG LAST
GAIA'S SORROWS
GROWN UNKNOWN
THE LOLLYGAG RAG
QUEEN



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
353 NATALIE MARTIN 1

Accelerated Classical - Pointe Solo 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
355 IIONA RAWSON 2
354 EMILY MOLLET 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 8yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
357 OLIVIA JAYETILEKE 2
356 AERIN CHOW 1
358 CHLOE MCKNIGHT 1

Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 9yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
361 LILY JORUNDSON 3
359 VICTORIA RUSSO 2
360 SIENNA COMINETTI 1

Accelerated Contemporary Duo/Trio 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
363 CAITLYN AND NATALIE 2
362 ANTONIA AND CLAIRE 1

Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Duo/Trio 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
366 AMBER AND EMILY 3
365 CONRAD AND SHANNA 2
364 CARTER AND KAIA 1

Accelerated Modern Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
368 KALIYANA DENHAM-ROHLICEK 2
367 HAILEY CHAN 1

Accelerated Modern Solo 15yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
369 (CXL) AMEIA MIKULA-NOBLE CXL
370 OLIVE CARROLL 1

Advanced Contemporary Solo 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
375 CLAIRE BOBERT p
373 AMELIE GIUSTA p
374 LYNDSAY WESTALL 3
371 EIRINI SMITH 3
372 MELISSA SHELDAN 2
376 COLBY MACKENZIE 1

Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
376.5 KYLIE SERGEANT 1



Advanced Contemporary Ballet Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
377 ALEXIS CANNON 2

378 MADELEINE NICHOLLS 1
Intermediate Interpretive Groups 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
379 IN TIME 2

380 ELEMENTS 1
Intermediate Modern Groups 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
382 SANDS OF TIME 2

381 HEARTBEAT 1
Advanced Modern Group 14yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
383 AKE 2
383.5 TORNADO 1
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
384 GHOST LIGHTS 1
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Groups 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
385 PART 6 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Solo 10yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
391 VIENNA CIPPARRONE p

389 KATIE PIRES p

386 REECE MEDALLA p

387 CHARLEE WOOD 3

390 NANAMI KATO 2

388 OLIVIA MORANDIN 1



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 5:00 pm

Intermediate Solo 8yrs-12yrs 2150 Intermediate Solo 13yrs+ 2250
Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

59 MALIA BAKER 34 AVALON CRASKE

57 EASTON JESSON 235 ANNA ROBINSON - ESMERALDA
158 GEMMA RITCHIE 83 CAITLIN KEMBLE

330 AINSLEY ZENOWSKI 168 ANNA ROBINSON
325 ARIEL CAI 36 ELLA DECOTEAU

207 EVA KRISHNAMURTI 170 HAILEY WONG

298 MAKAYLA TOMKO 211 GRACE ARMSTRONG
56 KAILI WESTERGARD 335 KYLEE MATHESON
156 GRACE QlU 40 KYLEE MATHESON
326 ELLA XIONG 169 CARSON KELLER
Intermediate Duo/Trio 2400 Intermediate Groups 2600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

134 HAILEY ,ANNA,KATIA 345 THE CHOICE

286 MAYA & OLIVIA 346 DOG DAYS

133 CARSON AND LILY 223 FRONTIER

294 GABRIELLA AND MARLOWE 227 MMIWG

66 MEGAN AND SABRINA 225 AUTUMN

282 ANNALU AND NOEL 74 MELODIOUS

293 BONNIE AND JORJA 381 HEARTBEAT

283 AYLA AND CONAMI 347 BELIEVE

67 OLIVIA AND MADELINE 183 ROCKELBELS CANON
132 KAIDA AND AMANDA 184 UMASHA

308 WE ARE PIRATES



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 5:00 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
337
316
200
378
44
109

104

315
63
341
338
47

Routine Name
ALLELUH ANOLIN

MALIA BELL - VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE

MALIA BELL
MADELEINE NICHOLLS
TAELYN FALK

CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM

TALISMAN

OLIVIA JALANDOON - PAQUITA
MADELYN CAVASIN

MADELYN CAVASIN

TAELYN FALK

LISA LI

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
31
15
16
17
11
13
30
12
14
10

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE

JULIA AND ANGELINA

KYLEE AND ALY

EMILY AND SOPHIE
ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE
LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
178
181
292
340
376
251
301

218

287.5
339

194

Routine Name

JENAYA LIAW

RACHEL MURRAY

EVITA TENG

MELANIE CHEUNG

COLBY MACKENZIE

COLBY MACKENZIE

ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE

ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM

RAYMONDA
RACHEL LOUIE
SWARNA RAJA

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND

RIVER

Entry
232
230
348
62
310
186
229
262
260
264

Routine Name

THE STAIRWELL
WE WILL FAIL
CROWS

FETE ROYALE
MAMBO

AT LONG LAST
GAIA'S SORROWS
GROWN UNKNOWN
THE LOLLYGAG RAG
QUEEN



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 5:00 pm

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 4150

Entry Routine Name

269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE

265 BELLE SHIER

268 SABINA NELSON

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA

118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA

364 CARTER AND KAIA

267 MICHELLA O'BRIAN

247 EMMA TOMLINSON

86 ROBYNN DANIELSKI - SATANELLA
274 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - LA ESMERALDA

280 MICHELLA O'BRIAN-FAIRY DOLL



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Tuesday, May 14, 2019

Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
393 KENZIE MCMASTER-RAYMONDA VARIATION 2

392 SOPHIA NG - NAPOLI VARIATION 1
Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
394 EMMA BRATTSTON-FLAMES OF PARIS VAR 2

395 ZOE TOSTO - NIKIYA VARIATION 1
Intermediate Classical - Pointe Solo 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
396 EMMA GILLIS 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
403 HAILEY CHAN - PAQUITA p

402 KALIYANA DENHAM-ROHLICEK p

400 MICHELLA O'BRIAN-ODALISQUE p

399 SABINA NELSON-CUPID p

398 BELLE SHIER - PAQUITA 3

397 EMMA TOMLINSON - PAQUITA 2

401 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - GISELLE-PEASANT PAS DE DEUX 1
Intermediate Classical Ballet Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
404 AMY STANGER p

407 MAYA FOX 3

405 CLARE WANG 2

406 SOPHIA NG 1
Intermediate Contemporary Solo 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
408 ETHAN COWDEN 3
410 JENNA SUSNIK 2
409 GRACE ARMSTRONG 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 11yrs-12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
411 (CXL) ALICIA HINOJOSA CXL
412 CHLOE ROSS 1
Advanced Demi - Character Solo 14yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
413 NATALEE CHAPMAN 2

414 EMMA MACQUARRIE 1
Intermediate Contemporary Groups 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
416 CAGE OF BONES 2

415

NEW SOUL



Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
417 FINAL ROSE 1
Intermediate Demi - Character Groups 11yrs-12yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
419 BIRTHDAY PARTY 2

418 MY BUTTERFLY 1
Intermediate Interpretive Groups 11yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
420 THE COMMON GROOVY 2

421 JUPITER'S LASTING CALAMITY 1
Accelerated Modern Groups 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
422 FAMILIAR 2

423 BOADICEA 1
Accelerated Modern Groups 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
424 UNFOLDING 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 12yrs-13yrs A

Entry Routine Name Place
425 MIDSUMMER FAERIES 2

426 DANCE OF THE NAVIAS



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 7:40 pm

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
337
316
200
378
44
109

104

315
63
341
338
376.5

Routine Name

ALLELUH ANOLIN

MALIA BELL - VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE
MALIA BELL

MADELEINE NICHOLLS

TAELYN FALK

CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

OLIVIA JALANDOON - PAQUITA
MADELYN CAVASIN

MADELYN CAVASIN

TAELYN FALK

KYLIE SERGEANT

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
178
181
292
340
376
251
301

218

287.5
339

194

Routine Name

JENAYA LIAW

RACHEL MURRAY

EVITA TENG

MELANIE CHEUNG

COLBY MACKENZIE

COLBY MACKENZIE

ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE

ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

RACHEL LOUIE
SWARNA RAJA

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
31
15
16
17
11
13
30
12
14
10

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE

JULIA AND ANGELINA

KYLEE AND ALY

EMILY AND SOPHIE
ALLISON, ALY AND KATIE
LYNDSAY, LIZA AND BRIELLE

Entry
232
230
348
62
310
186
229
262
260
264

Routine Name

THE STAIRWELL
WE WILL FAIL
CROWS

FETE ROYALE
MAMBO

AT LONG LAST
GAIA'S SORROWS
GROWN UNKNOWN
THE LOLLYGAG RAG
QUEEN



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 14 @ 7:40 pm

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 4150

Entry Routine Name

269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE

401 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN - GISELLE-PEASANT
PAS DE DEUX

265 BELLE SHIER

268 SABINA NELSON

397 EMMA TOMLINSON - PAQUITA

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA

398 BELLE SHIER - PAQUITA

118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA

399 SABINA NELSON-CUPID

364 CARTER AND KAIA

267 MICHELLA O'BRIAN

247 EMMA TOMLINSON



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Wednesday, May 15, 2019

Advanced Classical Ballet Groups 13yrs-14yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
427 ESPANA 2

428 MARIGOLD 1
Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Groups 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
429 (CXL) ALIGHT CXL
430 UNDER THE MOONLIGHT 1
Advanced Contemporary Ballet Duo/Trio 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
431 ALEXANDRA, KARINA AND MONICA 1
Advanced Contemporary Duo/Trio 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
433 (CXL) JORDYN AND KAITLYN CXL
432 MADELEINE AND GABRIELLE 1
Accelerated Contemporary - Pointe Solo 15yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
437 (CXL) AMEIA MIKULA-NOBLE CXL
439 MADISON COULTER p
436 SUE LEE p
434 RIANNA LOGAN 3

438 LORENA MORISSETTE 2

435 MADELENA KLEIN 1
Advanced Variation Solo 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
440 (CXL) MARIANNE RAYMUNDO CXL
444 SAIGE DANYLUK - PAQUITA VARIATION 3: TEMPO DI VALS p

442 AMY HEATHCOTE - LA BAYADERE p

443 MATILDA LAUZE - LA BAYADERE 3

441 ALIA KHAN - PAQUITA 2
4445 SIERRA KING - PAQUITA VARIATION 1
Advanced Contemporary Solo 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
450 (CXL) STELLA NICHOLSON CXL
449 NIKKI ST. GEORGES p
448 HANNAH WARING p
446 ARIANNA SAVADY p

445 AALIYAH FIORDA p
452 KIRA BAULDRY 3

447 LUCIE PRICE 2

451 KAYLA RYDER 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
456 HANNAH QUAN p
453 DYLAN PEIFER 3
454 ALEXIS CANNON 2
455 ALLELUH ANOLIN 1



Accelerated Demi - Character Solo 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
457 (CXL) ZEBEE VAN DEN BOER CXL
Accelerated Interpretive Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
461 (CXL) SHARON ZHAO CXL
460 ADELINE CHAN-LIGHTNESS 3
458 HAILEY CHAN-SPELLBOUND 2

459 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN-FOREVER YOUNG 1
Accelerated Interpretive Solo 14yrs-15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
463 (CXL) AMEIA MIKULA-NOBLE CXL
462 CAITLYN WOO-DESPAIR 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
464 GLADYS AND JOCELYN 1
Advanced Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
465 EMILY AND KAYLA 1
Advanced Modern Groups 11yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
467 AT SEA 2

466 OH MAN 1
Accelerated Repertoire Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
468 ESMERALDA'’S FRIENDS 1



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 15 @ 11:20 am

Advanced Solo 10yrs-13yrs 3150

Advanced Solo 14yrs+ 3250

Entry
337
316
200
378
44
109

104

315
63
341
338
376.5

Routine Name

ALLELUH ANOLIN

MALIA BELL - VARIATION FROM DON QUIXOTE
MALIA BELL

MADELEINE NICHOLLS

TAELYN FALK

CAITLIN SMART - KITRI

MADELEINE NICHOLLS - VARIATION FROM
TALISMAN

OLIVIA JALANDOON - PAQUITA
MADELYN CAVASIN

MADELYN CAVASIN

TAELYN FALK

KYLIE SERGEANT

Advanced Duo/Trio 3400

Entry
178
181
292
340
376
251
301

218

287.5
339

194

Routine Name

JENAYA LIAW

RACHEL MURRAY

EVITA TENG

MELANIE CHEUNG

COLBY MACKENZIE

COLBY MACKENZIE

ZOE DERRHEIM - DON QUIXOTE

ELIZABETH HRUSHOWY- VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

RACHEL LOUIE
SWARNA RAJA

ELYA MAKAROFF - LA FILLE DU PHARAON-2ND
RIVER

Advanced Groups 3600

Entry
31
15
16
465
431
464
17
11
432
13

Routine Name

CAITLYN, EVITA AND MELANIE
EVITA AND MELANIE

ZOE, KIRA, EMMA

EMILY AND KAYLA
ALEXANDRA, KARINA AND MONICA
GLADYS AND JOCELYN
HANNAH & NIKKI

EMMALEE AND JAMIE
MADELEINE AND GABRIELLE
JULIA AND ANGELINA

Entry
232
230
348
62
310
186
229
262
260
264

Routine Name

THE STAIRWELL
WE WILL FAIL
CROWS

FETE ROYALE
MAMBO

AT LONG LAST
GAIA'S SORROWS
GROWN UNKNOWN
THE LOLLYGAG RAG
QUEEN



Wharton Event Management
Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Current Top 10 Report — May 15 @ 11:20 am

Accelerated Solo/Duo/Trio 4150 Accelerated Groups 4600

Entry Routine Name Entry Routine Name

459 MAYA CHANDRASHEKARAN-FOREVER YOUNG 351 POINT(E) MADE

269 KRISTIAN AND SOPHIE 385 PART 6

201 M:ggggéﬁ?(RASHEKARAN - GISELLE-PEASANT 352 COPPELIA'S FRIENDS
424 UNFOLDING

265 BELLE SHIER 493 BOADICEA

268 SABINA NELSON 430 UNDER THE MOONLIGHT

462 CAITLYN WOO-DESPAIR 492 FAMILIAR

397 EMMA TOMLINSON - PAQUITA 384 GHOST LIGHTS

89 PAIGE DIGGLE - SATANELLA 468 ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS

398 BELLE SHIER - PAQUITA

118 CAITLYN WOO - ESMERELDA



Festival Du Ballet - SURREY

Wednesday, May 15, 2019

Advanced Demi - Character Groups 13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
469 THE CAN CAN 1
Accelerated Classical Ballet Groups 13yrs-14yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
471 ALLEGRO CON SPIRITO 2

470 SCHERZO BRIOSO 1
Advanced Contemporary Groups 13yrs-14yrs B

Entry Routine Name Place
472 THE STATION p

474 CLUMSY LOVE 3

473 SHE'S A RAINBOW 2

475 TONE DEAF 1
Accelerated Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
476 MADISON AND SUE 1
Accelerated Contemporary Ballet Solo 14yrs-16yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
484 SOPHIE VYSOHLID p

483 PAIGE DIGGLE p

482 EMILY MOLLET p

479 NATALIE PHANG p
478 KAIA NEAL p

480 CARTER HAYES 3

481 ROBYNN DANIELSKI 2
477 CAITLYN WOO 1
Accelerated Variation Solo 16yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
487 (CXL) SHANNA LILLEY - LA BAYADERE SHADE VARIATION CXL
485 RIANNA LOGAN - VARIATION FROM PAQUITA 2

486 MADELENA KLEIN - GRAND PAS 1
Advanced Modern Duo/Trio 12yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
489 ISABELLE AND MADELINE 1
Advanced Modern Duo/Trio 15yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
490 LUCIE AND EIRINI 1
Advanced Classical - Pointe Solo 15yrs-17yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
491 SETAREH SETAYESH 3

492 RACHEL WEBER 2

493

MELANIE CHEUNG



Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 10yrs-11yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
497 GALLENI STTEFANIDIS p
495 ABBY TOEWS 3

496 OLIVIA JALANDOON 2

494 KYLIE SERGEANT 1
Advanced Contemporary Solo 12yrs-13yrs

Entry Routine Name Place
502 SIENNA LAKOVIC p

499 CHLOE DICKSON p
498 KARA WONG p

503 ALICIA GARBUTT 3

501 CAITLIN SMART 2

500 KIRA BRYSON 1



